Regular High in Trial
Friday - Trial PM

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

434 Lynn Heidinger * QOpenB Sunfire's What's On Tap 199.5
432 Sharri Sibert * Open B High Times Totally Sauced 199
437 Kori Bevis * OpenB High Times Shake 'n Bake 198.5
410 Kimberly Berkley Open B Crossroad Polesitter Always 198
432 Sharri Sibert * Utility B High Times Totally Sauced 197.5
434 Lynn Heidinger * Utility B Sunfire's What's On Tap 197.5
403 Nancy Muller * QOpenB My Dolly Molly Two Spots 197
403 Nancy Muller * Utility B My Dolly Molly Two Spots 197
444 Kim Berkley Open B Jackpot's Copper River 196.5
437 Kori Bevis * Utility B High Times Shake 'n Bake 196.5
406 Darlene Cutshall Utility B Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans  196.5
304 Justin Sims Open A Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond 196
430 Kimberly Berkley * QOpenB Polesitter's Absolute Victory 195.5
430 Kimberly Berkley * Utility B Polesitter's Absolute Victory 195.5
422 Kimberly Berkley Utility B Norwood Color My Zayne 195
408 Avery Adams JH#37375671002 Utility B Wyndspell Fireworks 195
202 Kathy Schierbaum Novice B Natalies Black Diamond Too 194.5
303 Richard Barker Open A Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me 194
429 Leroy G Gouge Open B Jada Mayhem 194
205 Diane Bettis Novice B Revelaire's I'm All That 1935
419 Janice Kozak Open B Kelakye's Good Vibrations 193.5
453 Dayleann Waymire Open B Champagner Geschmack Von Jager 193.5
429 Leroy G Gouge Utility B Jada Mayhem 1935
207 Jeannine R Kerr Novice B Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads 193
444 Kim Berkley Utility B Jackpot's Copper River 193
419 Janice Kozak Utility B Kelakye's Good Vibrations 193
402 Charles Harrison Open B Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune 192.5
216 Theresa Welker Novice B Turbo's Sergio On Broadway 191
402 Charles Harrison Utility B Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune 191
412 Steve Bauermeister Utility A Wildfire Skyline Tara 190
211 Joan Senyard Novice B Lochinvar's Sweet Liberty 189.5
407 Valerie Dietz Utility A Shani of Ingleside 189
411 Isla Jean Markl Utility A Polesitters Desertsun Gem 188.5
424 Carolyn McGuire Open B Sunfire's Keeping The Faith 187.5
102 Wendy Porter Novice A Tigger T Porter 185
208 Valerie Dietz Novice B Sir Bodie of Ingleside 183

302 Sandra Hawkins Open A Howlyn Sazbrat Luck Be A Lady 171



High Combined

Friday - Trial PM

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 434 199.5 Utility B 434 1975 397.0
High Times Totally Sauced OpenB 432 199.0 Utility B 432 197.5 396.5
High Times Shake 'n Bake OpenB 437 198.5 Utility B 437 196.5 395.0
My Dolly Molly Two Spots OpenB 403 197.0 Utility B 403 197.0  394.0
Polesitter's Absolute Victory OpenB 430 195.5 Utility B 430 195.5 391.0
Jackpot's Copper River OpenB 444 196.5 Utility B 444 193.0 389.5
Jada Mayhem OpenB 429 194.0 Utility B 429 193.5 387.5
Kelakye's Good Vibrations OpenB 419 1935 Utility B 419 193.0 386.5
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune OpenB 402 192.5 Utility B 402 191.0 383.5



Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM
Novice A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
102 185.0 1 Tigger T Porter Wendy Porter



Entered:

Armband

202
205
207
216
211
208
201
204
213
210
212

11

Score

194.5
193.5
193.0
191.0
189.5
183.0
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Novice B
9 Qualified: 6

Dog
Natalies Black Diamond Too
Revelaire's I'm All That
Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads
Turbo's Sergio On Broadway
Lochinvar's Sweet Liberty
Sir Bodie of Ingleside
Mayalu's Eternal Laughter
Hat Trick Black Onyx
Alouette's Lord of the Rings
Majestic's Best of Dellhaven
Magjak's Order of the Phoenix

Owner

Kathy Schierbaum
Diane Bettis
Jeannine R Kerr
Theresa Welker
Joan Senyard
Valerie Dietz
JoAnne Vogt
Gretchen Diether-Haake
Susan McSherry
Jennifer Riess
Lisa Kronsberg



Entered: 9

Armband

304
303
302
301
309
310
308
305
306

Score

196.0
194.0
171.0
NQ
NQ
NQ
EXC
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place

1
2
3

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Open A
Qualified: 3

Dog
Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me
Howlyn Sazbrat Luck Be A Lady
Obsession's Darling Little Star SL
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Ruger Roo
Limelite Magicstar Miss Liberty
River!Run StarBright Azay-Le-Rideau
Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift

Owner
Justin Sims
Richard Barker
Sandra Hawkins
Jackie Nicholas
Cathy Mitchell
Alyssa Chiodo
Claire Kaveler
Barb Willoh
Terry Hanley



Entered: 21
Armband  Score
434 199.5
432 199.0
437 198.5
410 198.0
403 197.0
444 196.5
430 195.5
429 194.0
419 193.5
453 193.5
402 192.5
424 187.5
408 NQ
409 NQ
418 NQ
442 NQ
443 NQ
449 NQ
451 NQ
435 ABS
450 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
15
12
12

©© ©O© © ©

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Open B

Qualified: 12

OTCH

Dog

6 Sunfire's What's On Tap
2 High Times Totally Sauced

High Times Shake 'n Bake
Crossroad Polesitter Always

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Jackpot's Copper River

Polesitter's Absolute Victory

Jada Mayhem

Kelakye's Good Vibrations
Champagner Geschmack Von Jager
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune
Sunfire's Keeping The Faith
Wyndspell Fireworks

TES Right On Queue

Sunshine The Beat Goes On
Topbrass Takin A Chance

Kelekena Dragon Fly

Copperidge Meant 2 B

Sharrigan's Purdy Birdie Boy Samson
Natalie's Midnight Mirage
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off

Owner
Lynn Heidinger
Sharri Sibert
Kori Bevis
Kimberly Berkley
Nancy Muller
Patricia Martin
Kimberly Berkley
Leroy G Gouge
Janice Kozak
Dayleann Waymire
Charles Harrison
Carolyn McGuire
Avery Adams
Robin James
Sandy Flaaten
Sandy Flaaten
Trudy Craig
Hillary Hershey
Sharri Sibert
Becky Rhew
Judith Cunningham



Entered: 9

Armband

412
407
411
417
421
423
427
435
448

Score
190.0
189.0
188.5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Shown:

Place

1
2
3

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Utility A
Qualified: 3

Dog
Wildfire Skyline Tara
Shani of Ingleside
Polesitters Desertsun Gem
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Zonkers Let's Party the Night Away
Darn Far's Secret Code
McMatt's | Spy 4U @ Graffiti
Natalie's Midnight Mirage
Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin'

Owner

Steve Bauermeister
Valerie Dietz

Isla Jean Markl
Nancy Curtis

David Frasca

Sally McLees

Diane Bettis

Becky Rhew

Steve Finkel



Entered: 19
Armband  Score
432 197.5+
434 197.5
403 197.0
437 196.5+
406 196.5
430 195.5
408 195.0
422 195.0
429 193.5
419 193.0
444 193.0
402 191.0
413 NQ
418 NQ
443 NQ
450 NQ
451 NQ
453 NQ
410 EXC

oM

Pts
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12

o ©O© O ©

Shown:

Place

1

A WN

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Utility B

Qualified: 12

OTCH

Dog

17 High Times Totally Sauced
5 Sunfire's What's On Tap
2 My Dolly Molly Two Spots

High Times Shake 'n Bake

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
Polesitter's Absolute Victory
Wyndspell Fireworks

Norwood Color My Zayne

Jada Mayhem

Kelakye's Good Vibrations

Jackpot's Copper River

Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune
Heelalong Chimney Spark

Sunshine The Beat Goes On
Kelekena Dragon Fly

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Sharrigan's Purdy Birdie Boy Samson
Champagner Geschmack Von Jager
Crossroad Polesitter Always

Owner

Sharri Sibert

Lynn Heidinger
Nancy Muller

Kori Bevis

Darlene Cutshall
Kimberly Berkley
Avery Adams
Kimberly Berkley
Leroy G Gouge
Janice Kozak
Patricia Martin
Charles Harrison
Dick Guetzloff
Sandy Flaaten
Trudy Craig

Judith Cunningham
Sharri Sibert
Dayleann Waymire
Kimberly Berkley



Entered: 7

Armband

531
536
532
544
535
539
533

Score
193.5
190.0
185.0
179.0

WD
NQ
ABS

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Beginner Novice B
5 Qualified: 4

Dog
Indiana Jones aus der Wutzelgrube
Solachi Att'a My Price Range
Wicklow Pretty Fly
Noreen of Muma
Long Ridges Autumn Jean
Utica Von Der Tetiaroa
Tuf Dei Terra Incognita

Owner
Shawn M Nies
Sally McLees
Lisa Kronsberg
Mary Beth Grieb
Denise Langendorf
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jacki Barbieri



Entered: 3

Armband Score

607 191.5
603 190.5
601 NQ

Scores by Class

Friday - Trial PM

Graduate Novice

Shown: 3 Qualified: 2
Place Dog Owner
1 Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank
2

Huntleigh Tawnytyke Dressed to the Nine Joyce C Ottenad

Obsession's Darling Little Star SL Jackie Nicholas



Entered: 2

Armband

632
633

Score

NQ
NQ

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Graduate Open

Shown: 2 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Sunfire's Keeping The Faith
Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae

Owner

Carolyn McGuire
Denise Langendorf



Rally Highest Triple Qualifying
Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Friday - Trial PM

Advanced Excellent Master
# Score # Score # Score Total
Himark Triple Play 1510 100.0 1510 98.0 1510 90.0 288.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession 1504 97.0 1504 77.0 1504 83.0 257.0



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Friday - Trial PM

# Score # Score Total
Himark Triple Play Advanced B 1510 100.0 Excellent B 1510 98.0 198.0
Barnwoods On The Bright Side Advanced B 1521 98.0 Excellent B 1521 95.0 193.0
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Craz Advanced B 1525 100.0 Excellent B 1525 89.0 189.0
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back  Advanced B 1507 96.0 Excellent B 1507 93.0 189.0
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me Advanced B 1509 97.0 Excellent B 1509 88.0 185.0
Polesitter's Walk This Way Advanced B 1533 86.0 Excellent B 1533 98.0 184.0
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa Advanced B 1529 97.0 Excellent B 1529 84.0 181.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession Advanced B 1504 97.0 Excellent B 1504 77.0 174.0
S'Posans Serendipity Advanced B 1505 93.0 Excellent B 1505 78.0 171.0
Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro Advanced B 1501 88.0 Excellent B 1501 74.0 162.0
Alouette's Lord of the Rings Advanced B 1540 73.0 Excellent B 1540 79.0 152.0



Armband
1103

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
92.0 1 Drake's Little Black Dress

Owner
Desiree Drake



Armband

1207
1204
1212
1202
1203
1211
1206
1209

Score
100.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
92.0
92.0
87.0
85.0

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Rally Novice B

Dog
Revelaire's I'm All That
Jerilee's Gonna Need A Bigger Boat
Trefle The Story of Us
Brandywines Highland Rebel
Dreamland Mistletoe Magic
Eclipse Mars Express Truly Precious
Hat Trick Black Onyx
Solachi Att'a My Price Range

Owner
Diane Bettis
Emily Falterman
Kathy Yardley
Sherry Melton
Soila Sukupolvi
Mary K Romesburg
Gretchen Diether-Haake
Sally McLees



Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM
Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
1307 79.0 1 Miss Zuzu Bailey Schmerber of Tiber Stre Diana Schmerber



Armband
1102
1403
1402

Score
97.0
86.0

NQ

Scores by Class

Friday - Trial PM

Rally Advanced A

Place Dog
1 Muirs Prairie Pebble
2 Player's Ring of Fire

Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt

Owner
Hailey Ann Kaufman
Angel Conmy
Cathy Mitchell



Armband

1525
1510
1521
1509
1504
1529
1507
1505
1501
1533
1537
1544
1540
1511
1530
1545

Score
100.0
100.0

98.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
93.0
88.0
86.0
86.0
85.0
73.0
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Rally Advanced B

Dog

Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

Himark Triple Play

Barnwoods On The Bright Side
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me
Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa

Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back

S'Posans Serendipity

Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance
Polesitter's Walk This Way

Magjak's Order of the Phoenix
Jazzcreek's Take a Chance

Alouette's Lord of the Rings

Dreamland's Something To Talk About

Pyrfection Kim Maple

Owner
Nancy Curtis
Virginia Kinion
Wendy Bertsch
Richard Barker
Ashley Brown
Cathy Mitchell
Kathleen Schallert
Sandy Roland
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Emily Falterman
Lisa Kronsberg
Joan Plank
Susan McSherry
Soila Sukupolvi
June Roberts

Wanderlust's Walking On Indigo Sunshin Suzanne Johnstone



Armband
1602
1603
1604

Score
85.0
80.0
78.0

Place

Scores by Class

Friday - Trial PM

Rally Excellent A

Dog

Tawnytyke Tweet Tweet Dot Com
Dixiana's Big Bang

Owner

Catherine Pennington

Nicole Wilson
War Bouviator Otto van Veen's Sterling M Ann J Schallert



Armband

1536
1533
1510
1521
1507
1525
1601
1509
1528
1529
1540
1505
1504
1501
1511
1530

Score
100.0
98.0
98.0
95.0
93.0
89.0
89.0
88.0
88.0
84.0
79.0
78.0
77.0
74.0
NQ
NQ

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Rally Excellent B

Dog
High Times Ready When You Are
Polesitter's Walk This Way
Himark Triple Play
Barnwoods On The Bright Side
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Vexen Von Der Tetiaroa
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me
Howlyn Sazbrat Luck Be A Lady
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Alouette's Lord of the Rings
S'Posans Serendipity
Coedwig's He's My Obsession

Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance
Dreamland's Something To Talk About

Pyrfection Kim Maple

Owner
Julie N Collins
Emily Falterman
Virginia Kinion
Wendy Bertsch
Kathleen Schallert
Nancy Curtis
Chris Diehl
Richard Barker
Sandra Hawkins
Cathy Mitchell
Susan McSherry
Sandy Roland
Ashley Brown
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Soila Sukupolvi
June Roberts



Armband

1536
1551
1514
1516
1546
1512
1510
1542
1538
1527
1531
1548
1504
1515
1529
1526

Score
100.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
93.0
90.0
90.0
88.0
87.0
84.0
84.0
83.0
78.0
NQ
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial PM

Rally Master

Dog
High Times Ready When You Are
Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond
Flowers' Princesa Holly Blossom
DeBerrys Talia A Secret
DeBerry's Secret Hearts Afire
Wildfire Skyline Tara
Himark Triple Play
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun
Stoneridge Fun Times With Axel
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Coach Crazy Horse
Gamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro
Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Talavera's Ziggy Stardust
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Gamekeepers Music of the Night

Owner
Julie N Collins
Justin Sims
Daniela Flores
Mandi DeBerry
Mandi DeBerry
Steve Bauermeister
Virginia Kinion
Oliver Coulson
Katie Maess
Judith Cunningham
Lynn Wesselmann
Ann Behrens
Ashley Brown
Oliver Coulson
Cathy Mitchell
Ann Behrens
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